PR 6202 1t… 50t
Precision Compression Load Cell
1t… 50t, Typ C1/C3/C4
• Proven rocker-pin principle
• Easy Corner adjustment by matched load
cell outputs
• Full stainless steel construction
• Wide operating temperature range

The technical data given here serve only as a product description and
must not be interpreted as guaranteed characteristics in the legal sense.
Order information
Type Rated Version Max. usable load Destructive load Packing Weight gross/net
Capacity Emax (in % of Emax) (in % of Emax)
PR6202/1t 1t C1/C1E 150 > 300 240 x 240 x 155mm 2.1kg/1.2kg
PR6202/2t 2t C1/C3/C1E/C3E 150 > 300 240 x 240 x 155mm 2.1kg/1.2kg
PR6202/4t 4t C1/C3/C4/C1E/C3E/C4E 150 > 300 240 x 240 x 155mm 2.1kg/1.2kg
PR6202/6t 6t C1/C3/C4/C1E/C3E/C4E 150 > 300 240 x 240 x 155mm 2.1kg/1.2kg
PR6202/10t 10t C1/C3/C4/C1E/C3E/C4E 150 > 300 240 x 240 x 155mm 2.5kg/1.6kg
PR6202/25t 25t C1/C3/C4/C1E/C3E/C4E 150 > 300 240 x 240 x 155mm 3.7kg/2.8kg
PR6202/50t 50t C1/C3/C4/C1E/C3E/C4E 150 > 300 240 x 240 x 155mm 4.1kg/3.2kg
Dimensions in mm
25t.… 50t
Dimensions in mm
1t.… 10t
Fuhrter options
Type Description Dimensions Order no.
PR6130/08 Plastic cable junction box for all industrial applications, max 8 load cells 250 x 180 x 90mm 9405 361 30081
PR6130/04 Cable junction box             Aluminium, grey printed, IP68, IP69K, for all 175 x 80 x 57mm 9405 361 30041
industrial applications, max. 4 load cells
PR6130/64S Cable junction box material stainless steel 1.4301, IP 68, IP69K, for all 195 x 160 x 58mm 9405 361 30642
cable junction box industrial applications,
intrinsically safe and W&M
applications, max 4 load lcells
PR6130/68S Cable junction box material stainless steel 1.4404, IP 68, for all 260 x 180 x 70mm 9405 361 30682
cable junction box industrial applications,
intrinsically safe and W&M
applications, max 8 load lcells
PR6135 Extension cable, grey for all applications D = 9mm 9405 361 35. . 2
PR6135/..A Extension cable,                 for all applications D = 13mm 9405 361 35. . 9
armoured, grey
PR6136 Extension cable, blue for all applications D = 11mm 9405 361 36. . 1
PR6136/..A Extension cable, blue for all applications D = 13mm 9405 361 36. . 9
armoured, blue
Sartorius Hamburg GmbH
Meiendorfer Straße 205
22145 Hamburg, Germany